
2012-2013 GIRLS Freshman BASKETBALL CALENDAR 

October 2012 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1  

 
2   

TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

 

3 
Open Gym 

7:00am-
8:00am 

4  
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

 

5 
 

6 

7 
 

8 
No School 

Columbus Day 

9    
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

 

10 
GREEN DAY 

7:00am-
8:00am 

11 
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

12 
 

13 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

17 
GREEN DAY 

7:00am-
8:00am 

18 
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

19 
 

20 

21 
 

22 23 
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

24 
GREEN DAY 

7:00am-
8:00am 

25 
TRUE AP 
7:00-8:00 

 

26 
 

27 

28 29 
DEAD 

PERIOD 

30 
DEAD 
PERIOD 

31 
DEAD 
PERIOD 
Halloween 

 

   

       



November 2012 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 
DEAD 
PERIOD 

2 
DEAD 
PERIOD 

3 

4 
 
 

 
(4-6) 

5 
Teacher 
Workday 

TRYOUTS (4-6) 

6 
Teacher 
Workday 

TRYOUTS (4-6) 

7 
 
TRYOUTS (4-6) 

8 
Practice 

 

9 
Practice 

 

10 
 

11 
 
Veterans Day           

 
(6-8) 

12 
Practice 

 

13 
Practice 

 

14 
Practice 

 

15 
Practice 

 

16 
Practice 

 

17 
Home 

Scrimmage  
vs. Westfield 

18 
 

 
(4-6) 

19 
Practice 

 

20 
Practice 

 

21 
No School 

 
 
NO PRACTICE 

22 
No School 

Thanksgiving 
Day   
     

23 
No School 

 

24 
Away 

Scrimmage  
vs. Valley 

25 
 

 
 

(6-8) 

26 
Practice 

Team Pictures 

 

27 
GAME 

Vs. 
Potomac 

Falls Home 

28 
Practice 

 

29 
GAME 

Vs. 
Woodgrove 

Away 

30 
GAME 

Vs. 
Freedom 

Away 

 

 

 



December 2012 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
 

2 
 
 

(4-6) 

3 
Practice 

 

4 
GAME 

Vs. Broad 
Run Home 

5 
Practice 

 

6 
Morning 
Practice 

(F/JV Away SL) 

7 
AHA GAME 
Vs. South 

Lakes 
Home 

8 
 

9 
 
 

(6-8) 

10 
Practice 

 
 
 

11 
GAME 

Vs. Madison 
Home 

12 
Practice 

 

13 
Practice 

 
 

14 
GAME 

Vs. Marshall 
Home 

15 
 

16 
 

 
(4-6) 

17 
GAME 

Vs. 
Potomac 
Falls Away 

18 
Morning 
Practice 
Everyone 

 

19 
Practice 

 
 

 

20 
Morning 
Practice 
Everyone 

 

21 
GAME 

Vs. McLean 
Away 

22 
 
 

23 
 

 
 

(6-8) 

24 
OFF 

No School 
 

25 
OFF 

No School 
Christmas Day 

26 
OFF 

No School 
 

27 
Practice 

No School 
 

28 
No School 

GAME 
Vs. Briar 

Woods Away 

29 
GAME 

Vs. Broad 
Run Home 

30 31 
OFF 

No School 
 

     

 



January 2013 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

 
 

 
(4-6) 

 1 
OFF 

New years Day 

No School 
 

2 
Practice 

3 
Practice 

4 
GAME 

Vs. Langley 
Away 

5 
 

6 
 

 
(6-8) 

7 
Morning 
Practice 

(F/JV Home) 

8 
GAME 

Vs. Fairfax 
Away 

9 
Practice 

10 
Practice 

11 
GAME 
Vs. TJ 
Home 

12 

13 
 

 
(4-6) 

14 
Practice 
EXAMS 

Varsity – 1:45 

15 
Practice 
EXAMS 
JV – 2:45 

16 
Practice 
EXAMS 

Fresh – 2:45 

17  GAME 
Vs. 

Woodgrove 
Away 

EXAMS 

18 
GAME 

Vs. Madison 
Away 

19 
 

20 
 

 
(6-8) 

21 
Practice 

MLK Day 

No School 
 

22 
GAME 

Vs. Marshall 
Away 

23 
Practice 

24 
Practice 

25 
GAME 

Vs. McLean 
Away 

26 
 

27 
 

 
(4-6) 

28 
Morning 
Practice 
Everyone 

29 
GAME 

Vs. Langley 
Away 

30 
Practice 

31 
Morning 
Practice 

(F/JV Away FX) 

  

 



February 2013 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

     1 
GAME 

Vs. Fairfax 
Home 

(Senior Night) 

2 
 

3 
 

 
(6-8) 

4 
GAME 
Vs. TJ 
 Away 

5 
Practice 

6 
Practice 

7 
Practice 

 
(F/JV Home) 

8 
GAME 

Vs. Langley 
Away 

9 

10 
 

 
(4-6) 

11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 
President’s Day 

No School 
 

19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28   

 


