

## 2012-2013 GIRLS Freshman BASKETBALL CALENDAR

October 2012						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	TRUE AP 7:00-8:00	<b>3 Open Gym</b> 7:00am- 8:00am	<b>TRUE AP</b> 7:00-8:00	5	6
7	No School Columbus Day	<b>TRUE AP</b> 7:00-8:00	<b>10 GREEN DAY</b> 7:00am- 8:00am	<b>TRUE AP</b> 7:00-8:00	12	13
14	15	<b>TRUE AP</b> 7:00-8:00	<b>17 GREEN DAY</b> 7:00am- 8:00am	<b>TRUE AP</b> 7:00-8:00	19	20
21	22	<b>23</b> TRUE AP 7:00-8:00	<b>24 GREEN DAY</b> 7:00am- 8:00am	<b>25</b> TRUE AP 7:00-8:00	26	27
28	DEAD PERIOD	30 DEAD PERIOD	31 DEAD PERIOD Halloween			

November 2012						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 DEAD PERIOD	2 DEAD PERIOD	3
4 (4-6)	Teacher Workday TRYOUTS (4-6)	Teacher Workday TRYOUTS (4-6)	7 TRYOUTS (4-6)	8 Practice	9 Practice	10
11 Veterans Day (6-8)	12 Practice	13 Practice	14 Practice	15 Practice	16 Practice	Home Scrimmage vs. Westfield
18 (4-6)	19 Practice	20 Practice	No School	No School Thanksgiving Day	No School	Away Scrimmage vs. Valley
25	26 Practice Team Pictures	27 GAME Vs. Potomac	28 Practice	29 GAME Vs. Woodgrove	30  GAME  Vs.  Freedom	
(6-8)		Falls Home		Away	Away	

December 2012						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2 (4-6)	3 Practice	<b>GAME</b> Vs. Broad Run Home	5 Practice	Morning Practice (F/JV Away SL)	7 AHA GAME Vs. South Lakes	8
9 (6-8)	10 Practice	11  GAME  Vs. Madison  Home	12 Practice	13 Practice	14  GAME  Vs. Marshall  Home	15
16 (4-6)	17 GAME Vs. Potomac	Morning Practice Everyone	19 Practice	Morning Practice Everyone	<b>GAME</b> Vs. McLean Away	22
(6-8)	OFF No School	OFF No School Christmas Day	OFF No School	Practice No School	28 No School GAME Vs. Briar Woods Away	29 <u>GAME</u> Vs. Broad Run Home
30	OFF No School					

January 2013						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
(4-6)		OFF New years Day No School	2 Practice	3 Practice	4  GAME  Vs. Langley  Away	5
6 (6-8)	7 Morning Practice (F/JV Home)	8  GAME  Vs. Fairfax  Away	9 Practice	10 Practice	GAME Vs. TJ Home	12
13 (4-6)	Practice EXAMS Varsity - 1:45	Practice EXAMS JV - 2:45	Practice EXAMS Fresh – 2:45	Vs. Woodgrove Away	18  GAME  Vs. Madison  Away	19
20 (6-8)	Practice MLK Day No School	22 GAME Vs. Marshall Away	23 Practice	24 Practice	25 GAME Vs. McLean Away	26
27 (4-6)	28 Morning Practice Everyone	29 <u>GAME</u> Vs. Langley Away	30 Practice	Morning Practice (F/JV Away FX)		

February 2013						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					GAME Vs. Fairfax Home (Senior Night)	2
3 (6-8)	4  GAME Vs. TJ Away	5 Practice	6 Practice	7 Practice (F/JV Home)	8  GAME  Vs. Langley  Away	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18 President's Day No School	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28		